T
2
[ral

B

e

VC.192 S-INOX Nox

Stainless
ELESA 5 6138 Steel

1 % = e 4

- BB E (PR E B, maAl. g, mEULREAlFEER,
- BB, MEE, fIAEEE,
- AISI303 4 & 4rafi i, WA E AL,

R % T FEEL MM FERD T H(ELESAR #1) B 5L £ £3%
Fril, AEERFITENZAME,

RAISBO3AFaMm Loy & B34, ERLEAELTETEM, &5
MEETLRE, NRAEEETE, AEFMFFARRAFEEENE
K, B R &R AR R 8 32

D
e L P
R & B F R~ LI |E2
5 R 2 D L di 12 |déH h | g

66226 | VC.192/30 S-M6 32 23 19 11 | M6 12 | 18

66346 | VC.192/40 S-M8 40 27 21 12 | M8 13 | 30

66476 | VC.192/50 5-M10 | 50 33 25 14 |M10 17 | 50

66556 | VC.192/60 S-M12 | 60 37 27 17 |[M12 20 | 78

VC.192 S-p-INOX Nox

ELESA J& 634 Steel

1 % A e

- B EA(PF)RE IR, WA, Wk, A B AL,
B RS, WA,
- AISIB03R G # AL AR, F3kig, #HAUNIKIATISO4753H %,

RS T FHEER NS FEAD H M(ELESAR ) B 5L LA 5L
Froh, AEAERFTENZEAMLE,

FAAISIB03X G Ly & BHfF, FREEAESTET EM, £&
ATV EE, WRAETHEIA, AGAFERERTZERERE
K, FERm BT R8T,

D |2
| L

T i S FR~t 2 | E2
{XAD il S D L di_ 12 |d6g | g
66261 | VC. 192030 SpMex10 10 | 17
56262 | VC.192/30 SpM6x16 16 | 18
ve1emospMexo | 32 23 19 T IME 55 1 a0
66268 | \VC192/30 SpMex35 35 | 25
66381 | VC.19240 S pMBX0 20 | 37
66382 | VC 192140 SpMexes 25 | 38
66383 | VC12M0SoMex30 | 40 27 21 12 | M8 30 | 39
66384 | V/C.192140 SpMBX35 35 | 40
66388 | VC.192/40 Sp-M8xd5 45 | 43
66496 | VC.192/50 Sp-MI0X0 20 | 63
66497 | VC.192550 Sp-M10x30 30 | 66
66438 | VvC192m0spMiondo | 20 33 2 14 IMI0 45 | 70
66499 | VC192/50 Sp-M10x50 50 | 73
66501 | VC.192160 Sp-M12x30 30 | 110
66503 | VC1o260SpMi12d0 | 60 37 27 17 |M12 40 | 118
66505 | VC.192160 Sp-M12x60 50 | 128
6671 | VC1emospMix0 | 70 44 30 20 |M12 70 | 175

€ | [ele '] “ELESA" and “"GANTERGRIFF” models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source
HA“IER when reproducing our drawings.




